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ALEKA CHAPTER, LOCAL # 84
Officers
President Tim Smith Union Office: (907) 428-7487
Work Center P.O. Box 5624 Home: (907) 355-4882
(CSMS-A) Ft. Richardson, AK. Work: (907) 428-6746
99505 Fax: (907) 428-6964
Cell: (907) 355-4882
Email: brownsfaninak@gmail.com
tcsmith@actnat.com
timothy.c.smith.mil@mail.mil
Air South Matt Cary Union Office: (907) 551-3852
Vice President 8559 Slammer Ave. Home: (907) 317-2172
Work Center JBER Work: (907) 552-4055
(MXAWS) Anchorage, AK Cell: (907) 317-2172
99506 Email: actakvicepres@gmail.com
carymatthew75@gmail.com
Army Thomas Sledge Union Office: (907) 428-7487
Vice President 500 Carin PL #1 Home: (907) 306-6611
Work Center Anchorage, AK. Work: (907) 428-6940
(CSMS) 99504 Cell: (907) 306-6611
Email: vparmys@gmail.com
t.sledge@gmail.com
Executive/Air North  Marlan (Butch) Currier  Union Office: (907) 377-8954
Vice President P.O. Box 56812 Home: (907) 488-5875
Work Center North Pole, AK. Work: (907) 377-8515
(1SO) 99705 Fax: (907) 377-8509
Cell: (907) 590-2853
Email: ButchCurrier@gmail.com
Marlan.Currier@ang.af.mil
Treasurer/Secretary Vacant Union Office: (907) 428-7487
Work Center Home: (907)
Work: (907)
Fax: (907)
Cell: (907)

Email: vptres@gmail.com
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Air South, EImendorf

Brandon King
Gary Ahlstrand
Paul Jenkins
Lawrence Clyde

Shawn Higby

Air North, Eielson

Phillip Newton

Joshua Fiorenzi

Army South

Ron Hall
Ed Pico

Levi Roy

Legislative Liaison
Vacant

Stewards

Work Center:
bandnking@qci.net

Work: 907-317-9182

Work Center: C130 FLTLine Work: 907-551-2118
ahlstrand@hotmail.com

Work Center:LRS Supply Work: 907-552-0736

pjenkins@gqci.net

Work Center:
eldub39@hotmail.com

Work: 907-552-4545

Work Center:
shawn.higbyl@amail.com

Work: 907-552-4544

Work Center: EE Shop
pgnewtonjr@alaska.edu

Work: 907-377-8616

Work Center: Sheet Metal
yeahaboutthat@hotmail.com

Work: 907-377-8544

Work Center: AASF
rhall@mtaonline.net

Work: 907-428-6373

Work Center: CSMS-A
edward.pico.mil@mail.mil

Work: 907-428-6746

Work Center: AASF
levi.c.roy.mil@mail.mil

Work: 907-428-6374
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